
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Edward Gray - (842025) - Medway Maritime Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.95 527 F 22/07/23 Medway Maritime July Time Trial 2023 Rochester  4

25.60 488 H 13/04/24 Medway ASA Championships 2024 Maidstone MwayMaritime 3

27.14 409 H 17/12/19 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

27.19 407 H 24/09/19 Maidstone Club Championships 2019 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

27.23 405 H 03/01/20 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

27.26 404 F 08/12/19 Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2019 Bromley Maidstone SC 3

28.08 370 F 06/07/19 Beachfield 5th Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

28.72 345 H 18/12/18 Maidstone SC Championships 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

28.74 345 H 06/01/19 Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019 Kent Maidstone SC 3

28.94 338 H 25/09/18 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

29.12 331 H 18/11/18 Medway ASA Championships 2018 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

29.32 325 H 02/12/18 Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

29.33 324 H 30/09/18 Orpington Ojays' Season Starter 2018 Open meet MEDWAY PARK Maidstone SC 3

29.36 323 H 06/04/19 22e meeting international de la vallee de l'Aa Lumbres, France Maidstone SC 3

29.77 310 H 26/09/17 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

29.77 310 H 19/11/17 Medway ASA Championships 2017 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

29.77 310 H 26/11/17 Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

29.93 305 H 10/06/18 Thanet Swim Club Margate Open Margate Maidstone SC 3

30.21 297 H 08/12/17 Maidstone Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

30.44 290 H 04/01/18 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.01 274 H 25/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath Maidstone SC 2

31.10 272 H 01/12/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

31.14 271 H 13/11/16 Medway ASA Championships 2016 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

31.44 263 H 08/12/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

31.47 262 H 06/12/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.62 259 H 11/06/17 Thanet Margate Open Margate Maidstone SC 3

31.66 258 F 09/07/16 Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3
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31.66 258 F 09/07/16 Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

31.69 257 H 29/11/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.73 256 H 15/11/15 Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

31.92 251 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham Maidstone SC 3

31.99 250 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

32.13 247 H 20/11/16 Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

32.24 244 H 05/06/16 Margate Open Meet 2016 Margate Maidstone SC 3

32.31 242 H 29/09/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

32.41 240 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 2

32.64 235 H 27/09/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

32.77 232 H 13/01/15 Maidstone Club Time Trials Maidstone  4

33.02 227 H 06/01/15 Maidstone Club Time Trials Maidstone  4

33.30 221 H 03/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park  3

33.78 212 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

33.95 209 H 07/10/14 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

34.07 207 H 15/11/14 KJL Div1 Gala 1 Beckenham Maidstone SC 3

34.88 193 H 22/02/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 2

35.34 185 H 14/01/14 Maidstone Time Trials January 2014 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

36.44 169 H 24/11/13 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

36.67 166 H 01/12/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

36.84 163 H 17/12/13 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

37.23 158 H 08/10/13 Maidstone Club Championships 2013 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

37.68 153 H 10/11/13 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

44.47 93  13/09/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

44.99 89  09/10/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

45.93 84  06/10/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.60 488 H 13/04/24 Medway ASA Championships 2024 Maidstone MwayMaritime 3

24.95 527 F 22/07/23 Medway Maritime July Time Trial 2023 Rochester  4

27.23 405 H 03/01/20 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

27.14 409 H 17/12/19 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

27.26 404 F 08/12/19 Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2019 Bromley Maidstone SC 3

27.19 407 H 24/09/19 Maidstone Club Championships 2019 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

28.08 370 F 06/07/19 Beachfield 5th Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

29.36 323 H 06/04/19 22e meeting international de la vallee de l'Aa Lumbres, France Maidstone SC 3

28.74 345 H 06/01/19 Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019 Kent Maidstone SC 3

28.72 345 H 18/12/18 Maidstone SC Championships 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

29.32 325 H 02/12/18 Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

29.12 331 H 18/11/18 Medway ASA Championships 2018 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

29.33 324 H 30/09/18 Orpington Ojays' Season Starter 2018 Open meet MEDWAY PARK Maidstone SC 3

28.94 338 H 25/09/18 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

29.93 305 H 10/06/18 Thanet Swim Club Margate Open Margate Maidstone SC 3

30.44 290 H 04/01/18 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

30.21 297 H 08/12/17 Maidstone Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

29.77 310 H 26/11/17 Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

29.77 310 H 19/11/17 Medway ASA Championships 2017 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

29.77 310 H 26/09/17 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.01 274 H 25/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath Maidstone SC 2

31.62 259 H 11/06/17 Thanet Margate Open Margate Maidstone SC 3

31.47 262 H 06/12/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.69 257 H 29/11/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

32.13 247 H 20/11/16 Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3
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32.13 247 H 20/11/16 Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

31.14 271 H 13/11/16 Medway ASA Championships 2016 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

32.64 235 H 27/09/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

31.66 258 F 09/07/16 Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

32.24 244 H 05/06/16 Margate Open Meet 2016 Margate Maidstone SC 3

31.44 263 H 08/12/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

31.10 272 H 01/12/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

31.99 250 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

31.73 256 H 15/11/15 Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

31.92 251 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham Maidstone SC 3

32.31 242 H 29/09/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

33.30 221 H 03/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park  3

32.41 240 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 2

32.77 232 H 13/01/15 Maidstone Club Time Trials Maidstone  4

33.02 227 H 06/01/15 Maidstone Club Time Trials Maidstone  4

33.78 212 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

34.07 207 H 15/11/14 KJL Div1 Gala 1 Beckenham Maidstone SC 3

33.95 209 H 07/10/14 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

34.88 193 H 22/02/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 2

35.34 185 H 14/01/14 Maidstone Time Trials January 2014 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

36.84 163 H 17/12/13 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

36.67 166 H 01/12/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

36.44 169 H 24/11/13 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

37.68 153 H 10/11/13 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

37.23 158 H 08/10/13 Maidstone Club Championships 2013 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

44.99 89  09/10/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

45.93 84  06/10/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

44.47 93  13/09/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4
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